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26
160
163
162
35
31
16
159
12
29
17
14
161
27

Nazwisko Imie

TrzEsowski Konrad
Zuchora Jakub
Lewandowski Jakub
Mielczarek Mikosz
DordaNski Dawid
Andrzejak Adam
Grzesiak Tomasz
Janeczek Adam
Kozicki Jakub
Chrystek Kacper
Machaj Kacper
KamiNski Jakub
Jankowski Sebastian
Ordon Michat

Aleksandrow Lodzki
Kategoria Mlodzik

Licencja

Pol20020709
P0l20021106
Pol20030803
Pol20020125
Pol20020319
Pol20030304
Pol20030821
Pol20020210
Pol20030915
Pol20030316
Pol20030605
Pol20030315
Pol20021009
Pol20030417

Klub / Miejscowosé

KTK KALISZ

KLUB KOLARSKI SPOLEM £ODZ
KLUB KOLARSKI SPOLEM £ODZ
KLUB KOLARSKI SPOtEM £ODZ
KLUB SPORTOWY SPOLEM +ODZ
KTK KALISZ

LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO
KLUB KOLARSKI SPOtEM £ODZ
LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO

KTK KALISZ

LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO
LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO
KLUB KOLARSKI SPOLEM £ODZ
KTK KALISZ

ZAMANA GROUP

www.sts-timing.pl www.zamanagroup.pl

Czas meta

01:12:48.80
01:12:49.23
01:12:50.23
01:12:50.51
01:12:52.34
01:15:06.61
01:15:07.69
01:15:08.09
01:15:09.84
01:15:11.14
01:15:17.03
01:15:19.57
01:22:54.61
01:24:28.30

Strona: 1



